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B Summe Erlése

B Materialaufwand

H Personalaufwand

M Abschreibungen

M Sonstige betriebliche Aufwendungen

Jahresgewinn / Jahresverlust

2016
Ergebnis
5.600.279
1.946.451
2.389.858
687.311
348.323
227.293

2017
Ergebnis
6.264.617
2.100.632
2.730.584
783.671
370.075
277.535

Jahresvergleich

2018
Ergebnis
7.229.075
2.852.429
2.880.206
820.933
352.615
319.611
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2019
Ergebnis
7.799.569
3.060.695
2.995.236
987.489
424.563
327.800

2020
Ergebnis
8.382.522
3.097.941
3.298.904
1.242.348
379.330
359.083

2021
Plan
9.231.220
3.516.500
3.809.130
1.005.000
434.890
461.280

2022
Plan
10.254.000
3.522.750
4.513.030
1.335.000
480.290
397.900
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